Ref.No.: 28/ KVGMC/Pharma/2019

Date: 05/08/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology

UG Teaching Program for the month of July 2019
V%" Term (December 2019 exam batch)

Theory
Date Day Time | Topics Staff
03/07/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm Ma_cr_oh.des and Lincosamide Dr.Sathisha Aithal
antibiotics
: Miscellaneous antibiotics and Dr.Manohar Herle
05/07/19 Friday 12pm tolpm dtiig themny of UTI
10/07/19| Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Antitubercular dugs-1 Dr.Kokila BN
12/07/19|  Friday | 12pmtolpm | Antitubercular drugs-2 Dr.Kéila BN
17/07/19| Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Antileprotic drugs Mr.Savin CG
19/07/19|  Friday 12pm tolpm | Antifungal drugs-1 Mr.Savin CG
24/07/19| Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Antifungal drugs-2 Dr.Sathisha Aithal
26/07/19 Friday 12pm tolpm | Antimalarial drugs-1 Dr.Manohar Herle
31/07/19| Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Antimalarial drugs-2 Dr.Sathisha Aithal
Practical
Date Day Batch Time Topics Staff
01/07/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm %‘mcal Froblem 13,14, 19, | ypedudin 06
05/07/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm ?émlcal bl gl Mr.Savin CG
08/07/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm giimg"al Problem 17,18,19, | iy githisha Afthial
12/07/19 | Friday |BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm gén;cal Problem 17,18,19, | i3, Sethisha Atthal
15/07/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Test on chemotherapy All available staff
19/07/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Test on Chemotherapy All available staff
22/07/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription writing 1to 4 Dr.Kokila BN
26/07/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription writing 1to 4 Dr. Kokila BN
29/07/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription writing 5 to 8 Dr.Kokila BN
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